
Project Name:

Date: Type:

Part Number:

RENO SHOEBOX ACCESSORIES - Trunnion-G3 / Slip Fitter /Arm

DIMENSION

VOLTS SIZE

Trunnion-G3 Straight Arm

Slip Fitter

Slip Fitter ArmTrunion



Project Name:

Date: Type:

Part Number:

RENO SHOEBOX ACCESSORIES - Trunnion-G3 / Slip Fitter /Arm

2.6"

DIMENSION

5.7"
1.97"

0.3
5"

2.9"

0.67"

0.43"


